
MILTON KEYNES PREPARATORY SCHOOL  

STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES 2025-2026 

 
 

Senior Management    Heads of Department    
 

last updated: March 2024 
 

PREPARATORY DEPARTMENT 

Member of Staff Position Email Address 

Mr Driver Headmaster info@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Foulger Deputy Head kfoulger@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Homer  Assistant Head - Pastoral lhomer@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Ananthan Head of Maths 

Form Tutor 11A 

jananthan@mkps.co.uk 

Mr Brett Head of Humanities 

Form Tutor 10B 

kbrett@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Fowler Head of Prep PE & Games  

Form Tutor 10F 

nfowler@mkps.co.uk 

Miss Forrest Form Tutor 8F rforrest@mkps.co.uk 

Mr Fowler  Sport afowler@mkps.co.uk 

Mr Mackenzie Head of ICT 

Form Tutor 9M 

cmackenzie@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Manson  Co-Head of Prep 

Head of Science, Form Tutor 11M 

lmanson@mkps.co.uk 

Mr Pearson  Sport npearson@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Robson  Co-Head of Prep 

Head of English, Form Tutor 9R 

srobson@mkps.co.uk 

Miss Ross  Form Tutor 8R, Librarian hross@mkps.co.uk 

Mr Sohal  Head of Performing Arts jsohal@mkps.co.uk 

Mr Shepherd Head of Engineering & Design 

Form Tutor 9S  

mshepherd@mkps.co.uk 

Miss Wilford Form Tutor 8W awilford@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Wood Head of Art 

Form Tutor 10W 

jwood@mkps.co.uk 
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PRE-PREPARATORY DEPARTMENT 

Member of Staff  Position Email Address 

Mrs O’Neill Head of Pre-Prep 

Class Teacher 7O 

coneill@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Hanley Director of Child Welfare & Head of EYFS ehanley@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Hart Matron lhart@mkps.co.uk 

Miss Curtis/ 

Mrs Garwood 

Class Teacher 6C ggarwood@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Imasuen Class Teacher 7I  himasuen@mkps.co.uk 

Miss Keates Class Teacher 5K skeates@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Piercey Class Teacher 6P mpiercey@mkps.co.uk 

Miss Vaux Deputy Head of Pre-Prep 

Class Teacher 5V  

avaux@mkps.co.uk 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Member of Staff Position Email Address 

Mrs Pauley Registrar & Director of Communications spauley@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Rust HR Manager hr@mkps.co.uk 

Mrs Peel Bursar bursarmk@mkps.co.uk 
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